
Trek Difficulty Ranking 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 No No No
Difficulty Rating C C C R C R R R R R S S S SS SS SS

miles 29 27 27 32 31 35 33 34 31 34 38 39 39 40 41 42
Crew                             721-S
Program Ranking Highest Trek No 1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Program

no Name Trevor Adam Bobby Max Eryk Score count 8 5 7 7 7 7 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 Count
1 Baldy Mountain 2 1 1 1 1 98% Yes Yes 2
2 Muzzle Loading Rifle 3 2 10 2 54% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 6
3 Shotgun 12 Ga. 4 2 6 42% Yes Yes 2
4 Western Lore / Branding 10 2 7 5 10 42% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 13
5 Tomahawk Throwing 6 4 3 40% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 5
6 Cantina 6 6 4 34% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 9
7 Fishing & Fly Tying 7 9 34% Yes Yes 2
8 Spar Pole Climbing 5 4 7 34% Yes Yes 2
9 Challenger Events 9 7 3 28% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 6

10 Tooth of Time 1 8 26% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 6
11 Mountain Man Rendezvous 9 9 5 20% Yes Yes Yes 3
12 Laser Shot Shooting Range 5 8 18% Yes 1
13 Horse Riding 3 16% Yes Yes Yes Yes 4
14 Tie Making & Crosscut Saws 3 16% Yes Yes Yes Yes 4
15 Gold Panning 7 8 14% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 5
16 Phillips Mountain 4 14% Yes 1
17 Cowboy Action Shooting 5 12% Yes 1
18 Rock Climbing 6 10 12% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 6
19 Alati (Dart Throwing) 8 6% Yes Yes 2
20 Bouldering 8 6% Yes 1



Trek Difficulty Ranking 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 4 4 4
Difficulty Rating C C C R C R R R R R S S S SS SS SS

miles 29 27 27 32 31 35 33 34 31 34 38 39 39 40 41 42
Crew                             721-K
Program Ranking Highest Trek No 1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Program

no Name Clif ConnerTommy Eric Simon Score count 7 4 5 8 3 6 6 3 5 4 5 2 5 6 8 4 Count
1 Shooting .30-06 1 3 3 2 88% Yes Yes 2
2 Rock Climbing 2 1 7 58% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 6
3 Spar Pole Climbing 2 10 1 50% Yes Yes 2
4 Blacksmithing 4 4 8 4 43% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 8
5 Gold Panning 7 4 5 43% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 5
6 Baldy Mountain 3 3 40% Yes Yes 2
7 Fishing & Fly Tying 1 9 8 38% Yes Yes 2
8 Cowboy Action Shooting 7 8 6 30% Yes 1
9 Cantina 5 7 10 10 30% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 9

10 Horse Riding 9 2 28% Yes Yes Yes Yes 4
11 Mine Tour 6 6 25% Yes Yes Yes 3
12 Tomahawk Throwing 5 15% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 5
13 Tooth of Time 5 15% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 6
14 Homesteading 6 13% Yes Yes Yes Yes 4
15 Western Lore / Branding 8 9 13% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 13
16 Archery 7 10% Yes 1
17 Shotgun 12 Ga. 9 5% Yes Yes 2
18 Muzzle Loading Rifle 10 3% Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 6
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